J-27Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
NO
ID
 V
AL
VE

 -G1 = Grommet Housing, Tape-Wrapped (Class B) Coil Construction
 -203 = 12 VDC Supply Voltage
How To Order
Valve Part Numbers are built from a series product codes. Use the Bold product codes from
the choices listed on the following page to construct a complete Part Number.
Threaded Port Body
G Series – Subminiature
 MOPD: 250 PSI (17 Bar)
 CV Range: 0.018 to 0.070 (KV Range: 0.015 to 0.054)
 0.65 Watts or 2 Watts
This extremely versatile 2- or 3-way sub-miniature valve gives you the option of choosing
the highly durable stainless steel or the lightweight corrosion resistant acetal body, to
meet your overall design parameters. Select stainless steel or Delrin®, and other meterials
available to resist corrosion in most acids and alkaline solutions, or pick acetal for a tough
and heat resistant metal substitute to meet your weight and chemical inert requirements.
Typical Applications
 • Medical and Respiratory Healthcare
 • Printing Machinery and Sorting Equipment
 • Automated Packaging Equipment
 • Air Monitoring Systems
GENERAL PURPOSE
J-28 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SOLENOID VALVES
G Series / p2of3 / 2021-08-03
Valve
Function Code Power
Rating
MOPD CV KV Orifice
psig bar Body Stop Body Stop Body Stop
inches mm inches mm
2-WAY
Normally
Closed
G2020
0.65W
125 8.6 0.015 0.018 — — 0.030 0.762 — —
G2027 70 4.8 0.020 0.023 — — 0.040 1.016 — —
G2031 40 2.8 0.032 0.038 — — 0.055 1.397 — —
G2035 20 1.4 0.054 0.063 — — 0.078 1.981 — —
H2009
2W
250 17 0.015 0.018 — — 0.030 0.762 — —
H2014 175 12 0.020 0.023 — — 0.040 1.016 — —
H2022 100 6.9 0.032 0.038 — — 0.055 1.397 — —
H2029 50 3.4 0.054 0.063 — — 0.078 1.981 — —
3-WAY
Normally
Closed
G3120
0.65W
125 8.6 0.018 0.015 0.0153 0.018 0.030 0.762 0.030 0.762
G3127 70 4.8 0.023 0.020 0.01955 0.023 0.040 1.016 0.040 1.016
G3131 40 2.8 0.038 0.032 0.0323 0.038 0.055 1.397 0.055 1.397
G3135 20 1.4 0.063 0.054 0.04845 0.057 0.078 1.981 0.078 1.981
H3111
2W
200 14 0.018 0.015 0.01955 0.023 0.030 0.762 0.030 0.762
H3117 150 10 0.023 0.020 0.01955 0.023 0.040 1.016 0.040 1.016
H3125 100 6.9 0.038 0.032 0.0323 0.038 0.055 1.397 0.055 1.397
H3131 50 3.4 0.063 0.054 0.04845 0.057 0.078 1.981 0.078 1.981
3-WAY
Normally
Open
G3220
0.65W
125 8.6 0.015 0.018 0.018 0.015 0.030 0.762 0.030 0.762
G3227 70 4.8 0.020 0.023 0.023 0.020 0.040 1.016 0.040 1.016
G3231 40 2.8 0.032 0.038 0.038 0.032 0.055 1.397 0.055 1.397
G3235 20 1.4 0.048 0.057 0.057 0.049 0.078 1.981 0.078 1.981
H3214
2W
175 12 0.015 0.018 0.018 0.015 0.030 0.762 0.030 0.762
H3217 150 10 0.020 0.023 0.023 0.020 0.040 1.016 0.040 1.016